IntroductionIntroduction
SpecificationsSpecifications
The Cone is a differential head flowmeter consisting of
a circular cone placed in the center of a pipe section
with two pressure taps. The upstream pressure tap is
placed at a point where flow is undisturbed by the
cone, and the downstream tap at the end of the cone
facing downstream. The liquid or gas flows through the

Corn Type Flowmeter
PLC / DCS
Ordering InformationsOrdering Informations
V-CONE TYPE FLOWMETER
SCF - A        1        A        1        A        1     A
BODY MATERIAL
A  = Carbon Steel
B  = 304 SS
C  = 316 SS
OP = etc.
1 = 15A(1/2 )
2 = 20A(3/4 )
3 = 25A(1 )
4 = 32A(1-1/2 )
5 = 50A(2 )
6 = 65A(2-1/2 )
7 = 80A(3 )
8 = 100A(4 )
9 = 125A(5 )
10 = 150A(6 )
11 = 200A(8 )
OP = etc.
LINE SIZE
1  = Carbon Steel
2  = 304 SS
3  = 316 SS
OP = etc.
FLANGE MATERIAL
A = Flanged End
B = Butt Weld End
TYPE
1   = Carbon Steel
2   = 304 SS
OP = etc.
BOSS MATERIAL
A = Other
B = None
OPTION
A  = JIS 10K
B  = JIS 20K
C  = JIS 30K
D  = ANSI #150
E  = ANSI #300
F  = ANSI #600
G = ANSI #900
OP= etc.
FLANGE RATING
Printed  by  KOART.   2010. 01.    10-CG-F006.   Rev: 0
When placing an order, selected ordering number should be indicated on the purchase order sheet.